
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

90 

88 

95 

35 

178 

54 

87 

74 

75 

26 

25 

849 

23 

257 

63 

70 

56 

92 

Name 

Michael D'AMBROSIO 

Francesco SCOTTI 

Michael LAMAGNI 

Massimiliano PALLADINO 

Gelsomino PAPA 

Alberto FONTANA 

Eliseo LA ROCCA 

Luciano FERRARA 

Daniele PETUCCO 

Walter BRUNO 

Massimiliano DANESI 

Marco GIOVANNONI 

Marco QUERIO 

Alessandro ANTONINI 

Giuseppe VOCATURI 

Massimo MASONI 

Alessio CASTELNUOVO 

Alberto RADAELLI 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

MASTER 

ROOKIES 

MASTER 

MASTER 

CHALLENGE 

MASTER 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

MASTER 

MASTER 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

APRILIA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI 

DUCATI 

KTM 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

4:46.752 

4:48.955 

4:49.704 

4:49.795 

4:58.887 

4:59.889 

5:02.871 

5:03.790 

5:04.275 

5:07.748 

5:12.529 

5:12.565 

5:15.353 

5:25.097 

5:36.645 

Diff 

2.203 

2.952 

3.043 

12.135 

13.137 

16.119 

17.038 

17.523 

20.996 

25.777 

25.813 

28.601 

38.345 

49.893 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.203 

0.749 

0.091 

9.092 

1.002 

2.982 

0.919 

0.485 

3.473 

4.781 

0.036 

2.788 

9.744 

11.548 

Best Tm 

1:10.867 

1:11.272 

1:11.441 

1:10.920 

1:13.283 

1:13.236 

1:14.270 

1:14.574 

1:14.363 

1:14.724 

1:15.940 

1:16.023 

1:17.353 

1:19.306 

1:12.831 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.203 

Avg. Speed 

118,011 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.867 

Best Speed 

119,379 

Best Lap by 

90 - Michael D'AMBROSIO 
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5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

Race Attack 1000 

Gara1 Manche 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:22:38 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/09/2018 14:01 


